•	 15, 30, 150, 300 mV Unipolar Input Ranges
•	 ±15, ±25, ±150, ±250 mV Bipolar Input Ranges
•	 Selectable 5 or 10 VDC Sensor Excitation
•	 Capture or Programmable Tare Feature
•	 Auto-Zero Feature Eliminates Zero Drift
•	 Ratiometric Operation
•	 Max/Min or Peak/Valley Hold Feature
•	 Large Dual-Line 6-Digit Display, 0.60" & 0.46"

Copyright © 2012
LDS6100YK_A     09/12
Ordering information
PROPLUS YPP6100 • Standard Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
YPP6100-6R0 YPP6100-7R0 None
YPP6100-6R2 YPP6100-7R2 2 Relays
YPP6100-6R3 YPP6100-7R3 4-20 mA Output
YPP6100-6R4 YPP6100-7R4 4 Relays
YPP6100-6R5 YPP6100-7R5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
YPP6100-6R7 YPP6100-7R7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PROPLUS YPP6100 • SunBright Display Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
YPP6100-6H0 YPP6100-7H0 None
YPP6100-6H2 YPP6100-7H2 2 Relays
YPP6100-6H3 YPP6100-7H3 4-20 mA Output
YPP6100-6H4 YPP6100-7H4 4 Relays
YPP6100-6H5 YPP6100-7H5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
YPP6100-6H7 YPP6100-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Accessories
Model Description
YPPA1002 DIN Rail Mounting Kit for Two Expansion Modules
YPPA1004 4-Relay Expansion Module